
Varsity Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Grace Christian School (S) 00:22:49.14 33

2 Virginia Episcopal School 00:23:20.45 40

3 Eastern Mennonite School 00:25:42.91 82

4 Seton School 00:25:58.40 82

5 The Covenant School 00:27:26.74 105

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Blue Ridge Christian School 00:29:51.97 4

Jefferson Christian Academy HS 00:22:31.50 3

Stuart Hall School 00:30:49.57 2

Redeemer Classical School 00:21:21.60 1

Regents School of Charlottesville 00:34:37.74 1
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Varsity Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grace Christian School (S) 00:22:49.14 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 52 Georgia Babish 00:21:25.42 2

2 7 56 Jessica Dryer 00:21:35.92 4

3 9 58 Maddie Harper 00:23:01.49 6

4 13 57 Kaitlyn Harper 00:23:58.54 10

5 14 65 Beth Vogan 00:24:04.34 11

6 16 64 Kylee Roes 00:25:10.20 (13)

7 35 53 Faith Bagley 00:29:31.05 (28)

2 Virginia Episcopal School 00:23:20.45 7 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 308 Kate Flippin 00:21:34.25 3

2 8 310 Emerson Moore 00:22:02.56 5

3 11 307 Frances Fenton 00:23:44.82 8

4 12 306 Ava Clark 00:23:56.41 9

5 18 305 Ana Brown 00:25:24.20 15

6 29 311 Valentina Patron 00:27:53.88 (23)

7 41 309 Lanier Fussell 00:33:05.00 (32)

3 Eastern Mennonite School 00:25:42.91 6 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 23 Erin Loker 00:20:49.81 1

2 17 21 Ila Hackman 00:25:12.42 14

3 23 20 Sadie Groff 00:26:31.41 18

4 30 22 Maddie Kratz 00:27:55.09 24

5 31 24 Kate Piper 00:28:05.83 25

6 37 19 Alexa Amato 00:31:20.58 (30)

4 Seton School 00:25:58.40 7 82

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 251 Rose Waldron 00:23:23.63 7

2 15 245 Lily Griffin 00:24:55.51 12

3 20 248 Penny Kramer 00:25:42.46 16

4 26 249 Mary Catherine Munsell 00:27:29.18 21

5 32 247 Cora Kramer 00:28:21.23 26

6 38 246 Colette Kramer 00:31:26.82 (31)

7 42 250 Noemi Rodriguez 00:33:38.35 (33)

5 The Covenant School 00:27:26.74 6 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 270 Addy Anderson 00:26:22.83 17

2 24 278 Maria Gran 00:26:52.55 19

3 25 275 Mae Duenke 00:26:56.78 20

4 27 283 Genevieve Liebengood 00:27:35.19 22

5 34 274 Caroline Curtis 00:29:26.33 27

6 36 276 Lucy Foshay 00:30:45.31 (29)
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Varsity Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 154 Violet Wall K 00:19:57.76 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

2 1 23 Erin Loker K 00:20:49.81 Eastern Mennonite School

3 0 177 Katelyn Martin K 00:21:21.60 Redeemer Classical School

4 2 52 Georgia Babish K 00:21:25.42 Grace Christian School (S)

5 0 153 Emma Shirey K 00:21:28.44 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

6 3 308 Kate Flippin K 00:21:34.25 Virginia Episcopal School

7 4 56 Jessica Dryer K 00:21:35.92 Grace Christian School (S)

8 5 310 Emerson Moore K 00:22:02.56 Virginia Episcopal School

9 6 58 Maddie Harper K 00:23:01.49 Grace Christian School (S)

10 7 251 Rose Waldron K 00:23:23.63 Seton School

11 8 307 Frances Fenton K 00:23:44.82 Virginia Episcopal School

12 9 306 Ava Clark K 00:23:56.41 Virginia Episcopal School

13 10 57 Kaitlyn Harper K 00:23:58.54 Grace Christian School (S)

14 11 65 Beth Vogan K 00:24:04.34 Grace Christian School (S)

15 12 245 Lily Griffin K 00:24:55.51 Seton School

16 (13) 64 Kylee Roes K 00:25:10.20 Grace Christian School (S)

17 14 21 Ila Hackman K 00:25:12.42 Eastern Mennonite School

18 15 305 Ana Brown K 00:25:24.20 Virginia Episcopal School

19 0 316 Riley Birt K 00:25:29.58 Blue Ridge Christian School

20 16 248 Penny Kramer K 00:25:42.46 Seton School

21 0 152 Maylin Hopkins K 00:26:08.29 Jefferson Christian Academy HS

22 17 270 Addy Anderson K 00:26:22.83 The Covenant School

23 18 20 Sadie Groff K 00:26:31.41 Eastern Mennonite School

24 19 278 Maria Gran K 00:26:52.55 The Covenant School

25 20 275 Mae Duenke K 00:26:56.78 The Covenant School

26 21 249 Mary Catherine Munsell K 00:27:29.18 Seton School

27 22 283 Genevieve Liebengood K 00:27:35.19 The Covenant School

28 0 254 Lucy Gingerelli K 00:27:38.54 Stuart Hall School

29 (23) 311 Valentina Patron K 00:27:53.88 Virginia Episcopal School

30 24 22 Maddie Kratz K 00:27:55.09 Eastern Mennonite School

31 25 24 Kate Piper K 00:28:05.83 Eastern Mennonite School

32 26 247 Cora Kramer K 00:28:21.23 Seton School

33 0 317 Violet Hurst K 00:29:26.06 Blue Ridge Christian School

34 27 274 Caroline Curtis K 00:29:26.33 The Covenant School

35 (28) 53 Faith Bagley K 00:29:31.05 Grace Christian School (S)

36 (29) 276 Lucy Foshay K 00:30:45.31 The Covenant School

37 (30) 19 Alexa Amato K 00:31:20.58 Eastern Mennonite School

38 (31) 246 Colette Kramer K 00:31:26.82 Seton School

39 0 319 Chloe Hoeksema K 00:31:44.13 Blue Ridge Christian School

40 0 318 Kaitlyn Landis K 00:32:48.11 Blue Ridge Christian School

41 (32) 309 Lanier Fussell K 00:33:05.00 Virginia Episcopal School

42 (33) 250 Noemi Rodriguez K 00:33:38.35 Seton School

43 0 255 Charlotte Le K 00:34:00.59 Stuart Hall School

44 0 195 Deanna Soika K 00:34:37.74 Regents School of Charlottesville
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